
DISCO PUNCH | 74
spiced rum, pineapple juice, mango & coco syrup

BACK TO MONO | 74
pink gin, cranberry, tonic

SKY & SAND | 74
whisky, cider, blueberry syrup

MOMO YUME | 74
vodka, cider, peach syrup

FS FIZZ | 74
gin, cider, elderflower syrup, lemon & mint

JUNGLE JUICE | 74
rum, pineapple, passionfruit, amaretto, cherry essence

MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR | 74
mezcal, strawberry & vanilla syrups

BOMBASTIC | 74
gin, sake, mango syrup, soda

SIXTY NINE | 74
white rum, passionfruit, pineapple, angostura bitters, lime

BANANA NEGRONI | 79
vermouth, aperol, campari, banana liqueur, gin

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ | 80
limoncello, sparkling soda

ROOFTOP
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All prices are inclusive of service charge, VAT and municipality fee



BEERS

50Carlsberg  draught

60Heineken  draught

66Stella  draught

70Peroni  draught

70Guinness  draught

62Thatchers  draught

58Tiger  draught

59Peroni  bottle

55Corona  bottle

48Corona Cero 0.0  bottle

VODKA
SINGLE          BTL

54 1150Stoli

60 1320Ketel One

94 1999Cîroc

88 1930Grey Goose

GIN

54 1150Tanqueray

69 1400Hendrick's

65 1450Tanqueray 10

99 1450Monkey 47  (0,5L)

54 1599Gordon's Pink  (1L)

RUM
54 1150Takamaka

58 1175Bacardi Superior

53 1050Sailor Jerry Spiced

67 1350Kraken Spiced

115 2500Ron Zacapa 23

TEQUIL A
SINGLE          BTL

54 1150Jose Cuervo

110 2400Don Julio Reposado

130 2600Don Julio Añejo

310 6800Don Julio 1942

75 1650Patrón Silver

84 1800Patrón XO

270 5350Clase Azul Reposado

62 1200Del Maguey Vida

WHISKY

54 1150J.W. Red Label

75 1520J.W. Black Label

94 2080J.W. Gold Reserve

299 6100J.W. Blue Label

75 1650Chivas Regal 12

69 2000Monkey Shoulder  (1L)

69 1500Maker's Mark

69 1500Jameson

65 1440Tullamore Dew

84 1700Glenfiddich 12

128 2600Glenfiddich 15

199 4000Glenfiddich 18

57 1250Jim Beam

115 2350Macallan 12

BRANDY & COGNAC

72 1550Hennessy V.S

99 2000Remy Martin V.S.O.P



WINES
GLASS       BOTTLE

W H I T E

70 320Da Luca Prosecco  Italy

62 279Vinuva Pinot Grigio  Italy

84 380Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc  NZ

62 279Hardy's Chardonnay  Australia

499Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand

437Gavi Di Gavi  Italy

R OSÉ

65 290Da Luca Sparkling Rosé  Italy

62 279Colombelle Rosé Plaimont  France

89 445Minuty M  France

610Ultimate Provence  France

R E D

62 279Araldica Barbera  Italy

62 279Ardi Vini Primitivo  Italy

62 279Argento Malbec  Argentina

590Gabbiano Chianti Classico  Italy

LIQUEURS

SINGLE          BTL

55Bla Bla Irish Cream

55Bla Bla Limoncello

55 1265Disaronno

55 1265Sambuca

59 1290Jägermeister

84 1800Patrón XO



BAR SNACKS
COLD BITES
CALIFORNIA ROLL (S)  
King crab, avocado, tobiko

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL (S)
tiger prawns, rocket, mango salsa,
wasabi mayo

SALMON ROLL (D)
salmon, cream cheese, ikura, spring
onion, sriracha mayo, teriyaki sauce

TROPICAL ROLL (VG)
mango, avocado, pineapple salsa,
coconut aioli

TACOS (4 PCS) (D, S, VG)
salmon sashimi, vegan or wagyu,
avocado cream, jalapeños, truffle ponzu

ITALIAN PLATTER (D, P)
charcuterie and cheese selection
(halal option available)

HEALTHY SNACK (D)
flat bread, mix olives, carrots,
cucumbers, capsicum, assorted hummus

SALAD OF THE DAY
ask our servers

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS (G)
homemade salsa

HOT BITES
EDAMAME (GF, VG)
salty or spicy

SPRING ROLLS (D, P)
chop suey vegetables or spicy pork,
sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN WINGS (9 PCS)
chipotle, bbq, firecracker

SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS
spicy mayo

FRENCH FRIES

SAUSAGE ROLLS (D, P)

BLA BLA SHARING PLATTER (D)
bbq brisket sliders, chicken tenders,
jalapeno poppers, fries

JALAPENO POPPERS (D)
filled with mix cheese, spicy mayo

CRISPY BELLY BITES (P)
teriyaki sauce

DYNAMITE SHRIMPS (S)
jalapeños, spicy aioli

MUSHROOM CROQUETTES (D, V)
filled with mix cheese, spicy mayo

BBQ SKEWERS (3 PCS) (A, P)
chicken, lamb or pork, fries, secret sauce

VEGETARIAN PLATTER (D)
mushroom croquettes, spring rolls,
jalapeño poppers, grilled halloumi, fries

PIZZAS
GLUTEN-FREE AVAILABLE +AED20
MARGHERITA (D, V)

SPICY PEPPERONI (D)

PROSCIUTTO (D, P)
tomato, buffalo mozzarella,
parma ham

BBQ CHICKEN (D)
mushrooms, mozzarella, red onion,
capsicum

HALF & HALF (G, D)
one pizza, two flavours of your choice

SANDWICHES
PHILLY STEAK (D)
fontina, smoked brisket, caramelized
onion, jalapeños 

BLA BLA SLIDERS (3 PCS) (D)
Angus beef, veal bacon, cheddar cheese,
Bla Bla sauce

CLASSIC HOTDOG
relish, jalapeños 

PANINI (D, P)
grilled chicken or breaded pork loin,
avocado, smoked mozzarella, slaw,
chilli, mayo

VEGGIE DELIGHT (D)
roasted capsicum, onion, zucchini,
provolone mozzarella

KATSU SANDO (G, D, P)
crispy pork, bacon, onion and truffle mayo

All prices are inclusive of service charge, municipality fee and VAT.
V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten-Free | D - Dairy | S - Shellfish | VG - Vegan | P - Pork | N - Nuts
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